THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 5, 1886.

Perran Silver-Lead Consols Limited.
Rashleigh Tin and Copper Mining Company
Limited.
Tretoil Tin and Iron Mining Company Limited.
Vounder China Clay Company Limited.
Frederick Marshall, Assistant-Registrar of
Joint Stock Companies formed for
working Mines within the Jurisdietion
of the Court of the Vice-Warden of the
Stannaries.
. Companies Registration Office, Truro,
30th September, 1886. -

Metropolitan Board of Works.
Artizans’ and Labourers’ Dwellings Improvement
. ... Aects, 1875 to 1882, .

‘ In the. Matter of the Metropohs (Tench-st.reet

St. George-in-the-East) Provisional -Order-

. .Confirmation Act, 1883.

. The Metropolis (Tench-street, St. George-in-the-
East) Improvement Scheme, 1883,
HE Metropolitan Board of Works do hereby

give notice, that pursuant to the provisions,
' and for the purposes of the above-mentioned Acts
and Scheme, Her Majesty’s Secretary of State for

the Home Department has appointed Mr. Harry

- Jones, of 45, Parliament-street,.in the city ‘of
Westminster, Land Surveyor, as Arbitrator in the
matter of the carrying qut of the said scheme, in
the place of. Sir Henry Arthur Hunt, C.B., who
is incapacitated from the "completion of the

. arbitration by ill-health.—Dated this 30th day of

September,.1886.
J. E. Wakqﬁeld Clerk of the Metropolitan
Board of Works,
+.Spring-gardens, S.W. _ .

7, Albert ‘Mansions, S.W., September 27, 1886,
HE Agent-General for the Cape of Good
. Hope has been requested by the Govern-
. ment of that Colony to
Notice :— .
CAPE TOWN, CAPE OF GOOD HOPE.

Master’s Office (late Orpkan Chamber),
July 20, 1886,
Unknown and Foreign Heirs.
AN Account of all estates or property belonging
to persons unknown, or not residing within

the Colony of the Cape of Good Hope, and not |
having any known legal representatives therein;,

and of the names and designations, so far!as
known, of the persons who are supposed to be
interested therein ; published in conformity with
the 37th section of the Ordinance No. 105 of his
Kxcellency the Governor in Council, promulgated
on the 14th day of February, 1834, entitled * An
Ordinance for providing for the due administration
and management of the estates and property of
, minors, lunatics and persons absent from the
Colony, and for the proper care of the persons of
minors and lunaties.”

All personsinterested in any of the said estates
or property are hereby required, under the pro-
vigions of the Ordinance aforesaid, to transmit
their claims to the Master of the bupreme Court.

All such claims must be supported by the re-
quisite proof of kindred, and an agent in Cape

. . Town, legally appointed and authorized by the

claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay-
ment thereof

£ s d’
Absent Heirs of J. J. Bantam ... * 41 2 8
cer e 2315 8

Philip Uithaalder ...

~

publish the following |

Cl

. e

Representatives of Jacobus
Steenkamp o
Christoffel Johannes de Wet
Maria Petronella de Wet ...
sesesnsensenssasaress 08 Web.,.
Unkonown Heirs of Danster ses
Unknown Heirs of -Jo! n Drowney
Anne Stone, married to William

ess

Romey ... e vee
Unknown Heirs of Francis Wallis
Unknown Heirs of Donald

MecDonald o ore eee

Unknown Heirs of William Taylor
Unknown Heirs of Charles'Allen..,
Unknown Heirs of George Everitt
Unknown Heirs of Mary Millér ...
Unknown Heirs of Mjweli (a

_Ma.ntate}g s ave
Unknown Heirs of Mma Clarke ...
The Children of Samuel and

"William Eligood
Unknown Heirs of Saphier
Unknown Heirs of Belle, widow

of John Raboula
Unknown Heirs of ‘Anna E. Arents,

widow of Godlieb Laurentz ...
Absent Heirs of Martha Visser,

.wife of Jacobus van Wyk
‘Absent Heirs of Hercules Ja,cobus

Visser ... s e
Unknown Heirs of Thomas Phillips
Unknown Heirs of John Hartley

Sowerby
‘Glaudina ‘Catherina van der Heever
Barbara Christina Hanekom, wife

of William Meintjes van der

Berg ...
Joseph Pedley ... oes .
Unknown Heirs of John Julian ...
Johan Philip Barchfield ... aee
Unknown Heirs of James Baker...
Sophia Bebber, wife of — Fabe, of

Bedford-square, London o
Absent Heirs of George Paddock...
Unknown Heirs of Nicolaas Malm-

quist ... s -
Unknown Heirs of William Walsh
Unknown ~ Heirs of Thomas
Finnegan aee eee e

Johannes Jacobus Mans ...
Unknown Heirs of Joachim Hen-
drik Martens ves
Unknown = Heirs of Margaret
O‘Flinn (born O’Connor}, widow
of Daniel O'Flinn, M.D. ase
Unknown Heirs of Henry Buckton
Unknown Heirs of Adonis e
Unknown Heirs of Thomas Keter-
ingham ... ey
Unknown Heirs of Francis Dawson
Anna, Sara, and Sabina ... e
Unknown Heirs of August (a
Mantatee) .re
Elizabeth Coughlan
Daﬂlel Couﬂ'hlan .se )
Patrick Coughlan .
Dennis Coughlan ... e
Unknown Heirs of George Whltaker
Unknown Heirs of Michael Morris
The Absent Children of J. ames
Griffiths... e s
Unknown Heirs of James Garrett
Unknown Heu-s of William Christie
Unknown ~'Heirs 'of Jan’ Willém
Lutgens... s
Unknown Hen's of Henry Haertt

~ ~ e de ) wig

£

52
20
20
20
109
14

25

54

14
‘1078

32
11
10

“22°8
- 62

29

336
32

2_4
29
%

34
24

41
18

121

- 22

20
17
18

80
51
29
78

56
34

19
212

436
15

. 34

56
26

16
55
55
55
55
16
20

18
18
81

189

12

..17

4837
s, d.

11
16 ‘10
16 9
16 9
11 10
18 . 8

.10

19° 2

0.0
19.. 4
1.4
8’10

16° 0
15.- 3

‘3.7
17 1

6'9
19 4
9-1

9 1
‘l:? 11

3 7
2 8

8 11
310

10 10
0 6

4
17 4
3.7

0

0
12° 7

2 1
19 6

5

]

14
14
3

17, 7
110
8

W3

1

L% Q00005000
WY NOQAOTOO @

~ o

2
i




