£ s. d.

Perran Silver-Lead Consols Limited.	1 .	£ s. d.
Rashleigh Tin and Copper Mining Company	Representatives of Jacobus C.	
	Ĉta an lua	52 1 11
Limited.		
Tretoil Tin and Iron Mining Company Limited.	Christoffel Johannes de Wet	20 16 10
Vounder China Clay Company Limited.	Maria Petronella de Wet	20 16 9
Frederick Marshall, Assistant-Registrar of	de Wet	20 16 9
Joint Stock Companies formed for	Unknown Heirs of Danster	109 11 10
working Mines within the Jurisdiction	Unknown Heirs of Jo'n Drowney	14 18 8
of the Court of the Vice-Warden of the	Anne Stone, married to William	
Stannaries.	Romey	25 4 10
Companies Registration Office, Truro,	Unknown Heirs of Francis Wallis	54 19 2
30th September, 1886.	Unknown Heirs of Donald	
	McDonald	14 0.0
	Unknown Heirs of William Taylor	32 ¹⁰ 8
Metropolitan Board of Works.	Unknown Heirs of Charles Allen	11 19. 4
	Unknown Heirs of George Everitt	10 1 4
Artizans' and Labourers' Dwellings Improvement		22 8 10
Acts, 1875 to 1882.	Unknown Heirs of Mary Miller	22 0 10
In the Matter of the Metropolis (Tench-street,	Unknown Heirs of Mjweli (a	
St. George-in-the-East) Provisional Order	Mantatee)	62 16 0
Confirmation Act, 1883.	Unknown Heirs of Mina Clarke	29 15 3
The Metropolis (Tench-street, St. George-in-the-	The Children of Samuel and	•
	William Eligood	839 3 ,7
THE Metropolitan Board of Works do hereby	Unknown Heirs of Saphier	32 17 1
East) Improvement Scheme, 1883. THE Metropolitan Board of Works do hereby give notice, that pursuant to the provisions,	Unknown Heirs of Belle, widow	
	· C Talan Thit la	24 6 ⁹ 9
and for the purposes of the above-mentioned Acts	Unknown Heirs of Anna E. Arents,	
and Scheme, Her Majesty's Secretary of State for		00 10 ·· 4
the Home Department has appointed Mr. Harry	widow of Godlieb Laurentz	29 19 4
: Jones, of 45, Parliament-street, in the city of	Absent Heirs of Martha Visser,	
Westminster, Land Surveyor, as Arbitrator in the	wife of Jacobus van Wyk	34 9 1
matter of the carrying out of the said scheme, in	Absent Heirs of Hercules Jacobus	•
the place of Sir Henry Arthur Hunt, C.B., who	Visser	34 9 1
is incapacitated from the completion of the	Unknown Heirs of Thomas Phillips	24 17 11
arbitration by ill-healthDated this 30th day of	Unknown Heirs of John Hartley	•.
September, 1886.	· O	41 3 7
	Glaudina Catherina van der Heever	18 2 8
J. E. Wakefield, Clerk of the Metropolitan		10 4 0
Board of Works.	Barbara Christina Hanekom, wife	
Spring-gardens, S.W.	of William Meintjes van der	
· · · ·	Berg	121 8 11
	Joseph Pedley	22 8 10
7 Allow Manalana S III Santamber 07 1096	Unknown Heirs of John Julian	20 10 10
7, Albert Mansions, S.W., September 27, 1886.	Johan Philip Barchfield	17 0 6
THE Agent-General for the Cape of Good	Unknown Heirs of James Baker	18 17 4
Hope has been requested by the Govern-	Sophia Bebber, wife of - Fabe, of	•
ment of that Colony to publish the following	Bedford-square, London	30 17 4
Notice :	Absent Heirs of George Paddock	51 3 7
	Unknown Heirs of Nicolaas Malm-	
CAPE TOWN, CAPE OF GOOD HOPE.	·	29 0 0
Master's Office (late Orphan Chamber),	Unknown Heirs of William Walsh	
July 20, 1886,		78 12 7
	Unknown Heirs of Thomas	
Unknown and Foreign Heirs.	Finnegan	56 2 1
AN Account of all estates or property belonging	Johannes Jacobus Mans	34 19 6
to persons unknown, or not residing within	Unknown Heirs of Joachim Hen-	
the Colony of the Cape of Good Hope, and not	drik Martens	19 5 2
having any known legal representatives therein;	Unknown Heirs of Margaret	
and of the names and designations, so far as	O'Flinn (born O'Connor), widow	
known, of the persons who are supposed to be	of Daniel O'Flinn, M.D.	212 14 7
interested therein; published in conformity with	Unknown Heirs of Henry Buckton	436 14 2
the 37th section of the Ordinance No. 105 of his	TT.I	15 3 2
		10 0 2
Excellency the Governor in Council, promulgated	Unknown Heirs of Thomas Keter-	0/ 18 5
on the 14th day of February, 1834, entitled "An	ingham	34 17, 7
Ordinance for providing for the due administration	Unknown Heirs of Francis Dawson	56 1 10
and management of the estates and property of	Anna, Sara, and Sabina	26 8 3
minors, lunatics and persons absent from the	Unknown Heirs of August (a	
Colony, and for the proper care of the persons of	Mantatee)	16 14 6
minors and lunatics."	Elizabeth Coughlan	55 8 6
All persons interested in any of the said estates	Daniel Coughlan	55 8 6
or property are hereby required, under the pro-	Patrick Coughlan	55 '8 6
visions of the Ordinance aforesaid, to transmit	Dennis Coughlan	55 8 6
their claims to the Master of the Supreme Court.	Unknown Heirs of George Whitaker	16 0 10
All such claims must be supported by the re-	Unknown Heirs of Michael Morris	20 8 3
quisite proof of kindred, and an agent in Cape	The Absent Children of James	
Town locally engineed and anti-in-in-i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10 14 -
Town, legally appointed and authorized by the		18 14 7
	Griffiths	
claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay-	Unknown Heirs of James Garrett	18 14 3
claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay- ment thereof.	Unknown Heirs of James Garrett Unknown Heirs of William Christie	
claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay- ment thereof. £ s. d.	Unknown Heirs of James Garrett Unknown Heirs of William Christie Unknown Heirs of Jan Willem	18 14 3 31 18 1
claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay- ment thereof. Absent Heirs of J. J. Bantam 41 2 8	Unknown Heirs of James Garrett Unknown Heirs of William Christie Unknown Heirs of Jan Willem Lutgens	18 14 3 31 18 1 189 11 5
claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay- ment thereof. £ s. d.	Unknown Heirs of James Garrett Unknown Heirs of William Christie Unknown Heirs of Jan Willem	18 14 3 31 18 1 189 11 5
claimant, to prefer the same, and receive the pay- ment thereof. Absent Heirs of J. J. Bantam 41 2 8	Unknown Heirs of James Garrett Unknown Heirs of William Christie Unknown Heirs of Jan Willem Lutgens	18 14 3 31 18 1 189 11 5

أستنك فنعا فتعا

.